ﬁ ROUNDING NUMBERS

Name

Score

RN:22

Round the numbers to the nearest ten, hundred and thousand.

Number

Nearest ten

Nearest
hundred

Nearest
thousand

63,452

63,450

63,500

63,000

40,350

8,332

79,117

55,789

4,500

19,365

26,809

33,762

1,068
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Name

@ ROUNDING NUMBERS ..

Answer key RN:22

Round the numbers to the nearest ten, hundred and thousand.

Number Nearest ten Nearest Nearest
hundred thousand
63,452 63,450 63,500 63,000
40,350 40,350 40,400 40,000
8,332 8,330 8,300 8,000
79,117 79,120 79,100 79,000
55,789 55,790 55,800 56,000
4,500 4,500 4,500 5,000
19,365 19,370 19,400 19,000
26,809 26,810 26,800 27,000
33,762 33,760 33,800 34,000
1,068 1,070 1,100 1,000
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