

ROUNDING NUMBERS

Name	
Score	

RN:22

Round the numbers to the nearest ten, hundred and thousand.

Number	Nearest ten	Nearest hundred	Nearest thousand
63,452	63,450	63,500	63,000
40,350			
8,332			
79,117			
55,789			
4,500			
19,365			
26,809			
33,762			
1,068			



ROUNDING NUMBERS

Name	
Score	

Answer key

RN:22

Round the numbers to the nearest ten, hundred and thousand.

Number	Nearest ten	Nearest	Nearest
	11001000	hundred	thousand
63,452	63,450	63,500	63,000
40,350	40,350	40,400	40,000
8,332	8,330	8,300	8,000
79,117	79,120	79,100	79,000
55,789	55,790	55,800	56,000
4,500	4,500	4,500	5,000
19,365	19,370	19,400	19,000
26,809	26,810	26,800	27,000
33,762	33,760	33,800	34,000
1,068	1,070	1,100	1,000